Households
Median income

Families
Median income

Nonfamily households
Median income

Households
Mean income

Families
Mean income

Nonfamily households
Mean income

Delaware County, Pennsylvania $64,174
Aldan Borough $64,853
Aston Township $78,956
Bethel Township $123,349
Brookhaven Borough $65,826
Chadds Ford Township $110,357
Chester City $28,607
Chester Township $44,675
Chester Heights Borough $79,349
Clifton Heights Borough $41,956
Collingdale Borough $47,281
Colwyn Borough $41,579
Concord Township $84,386
Darby Borough $32,224
Darby Township $47,621
East Lansdowne Borough $49,875
Eddystone Borough $44,545
Edgmont Township $109,688
Folcroft Borough $52,210
Glenolden Borough $56,362
Haverford Township $93,788
Lansdowne Borough $56,020
Lower Chichester Township $53,632
Marcus Hook Borough $38,227
Marple Township $75,270
Media Borough $57,327
Middletown Township $86,082
Millbourne Borough $33,229
Morton Borough $54,000
Nether Providence Township $99,770
Newtown Township $86,854
Norwood Borough $65,975
Parkside Borough $61,250
Prospect Park Borough $59,494
Radnor Township $100,129
Ridley Township $63,679
Ridley Park Borough $59,966

$81,973
$78,472
$91,168
$128,934
$96,279
$144,438
$34,840
$49,518
$89,545
$44,250
$54,886
$62,632
$121,822
$34,771
$55,259
$58,971
$46,632
$144,891
$54,769
$75,200
$111,044
$74,656
$53,285
$38,590
$95,821
$92,042
$109,934
$33,629
$70,147
$121,002
$116,331
$77,450
$65,321
$72,458
$143,167
$77,124
$80,278

$36,044
$43,679
$45,123
$75,881
$32,846
$50,982
$20,750
$25,817
$61,645
$31,365
$24,335
$17,386
$39,885
$24,330
$25,438
$26,136
$29,750
$54,957
$36,771
$34,119
$45,548
$33,600
$49,023
$32,778
$39,654
$45,608
$34,595
$26,731
$35,446
$53,000
$36,080
$34,539
$47,031
$39,327
$50,699
$36,881
$35,965

$89,186
$75,911
$88,777
$137,282
$75,566
$159,673
$40,104
$54,276
$98,825
$53,611
$59,239
$49,289
$117,622
$45,806
$59,838
$60,330
$49,801
$176,202
$56,112
$67,309
$114,787
$73,999
$58,230
$47,629
$97,950
$80,553
$116,707
$45,740
$70,217
$125,278
$139,086
$72,290
$66,208
$66,976
$159,195
$72,007
$73,993

$107,245
$91,013
$103,699
$149,712
$95,433
$186,895
$47,581
$54,671
$115,383
$57,574
$70,176
$60,008
$146,417
$41,970
$64,825
$68,219
$53,340
$236,043
$58,243
$79,955
$134,134
$91,951
$59,930
$50,242
$114,063
$113,026
$145,189
$43,337
$86,475
$144,038
$174,694
$83,195
$71,010
$73,648
$210,986
$84,491
$92,007

$50,042
$46,608
$53,633
$83,539
$42,384
$107,668
$28,085
$49,826
$71,105
$38,499
$33,369
$21,527
$57,624
$51,537
$48,463
$36,309
$35,344
$76,518
$41,129
$42,369
$61,812
$40,929
$47,099
$39,017
$50,816
$56,539
$56,068
$47,742
$45,511
$67,054
$64,725
$42,199
$47,606
$49,874
$77,415
$45,029
$41,578




Households
Median income

Families
Median income

Nonfamily households
Median income

Households
Mean income

Families
Mean income

Nonfamily households
Mean income

Rose Valley Borough
Rutledge Borough

Sharon Hill Borough
Springfield Township
Swarthmore Borough
Thornbury Township
Tinicum Township

Trainer Borough

Upland Borough

Upper Chichester Township
Upper Darby Township
Upper Providence Township

Yeadon Borough

$176,406
$80,139
$50,129
$95,373
$105,197
$134,148
$48,452
$40,893
$32,917
$62,213
$50,654
$107,311
$49,735

$197,500
$98,929
$52,805
$107,948
$143,750
$148,975
$58,194
$43,125
$42,286
$77,955
$61,502
$139,145
$63,050

$81,563
$42,083
$40,625
$37,690
$35,806
$45,134
$33,514
$30,125
$19,886
$35,427
$32,956
$50,417
$35,244

$234,565
$90,956
$53,709
$104,665
$148,451
$178,539
$63,724
$54,476
$47,216
$73,639
$65,291
$132,520
$66,027

$254,956
$110,737
$57,638
$117,802
$188,379
$197,298
$75,229
$56,678
$55,997
$89,146
$76,915
$158,988
$77,580

$111,855
$41,518
$43,141
$55,476
$68,148
$67,690
$40,178
$40,477
$27,920
$46,268
$41,162
$66,424
$41,184

Data Source: 2010-2014 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates
Prepared by Delaware County Planning
Margins of error are not displayed above




