	Households Median income	Families Median income	Nonfamily households Median income	Households Mean income	Families Mean income	Nonfamily households Mean income
Delaware County, Pennsylvania	\$64,174	\$81,973	\$36,044	\$89,186	\$107,245	\$50,042
Aldan Borough	\$64,853	\$78,472	\$43,679	\$75,911	\$91,013	\$46,608
Aston Township	\$78,956	\$91,168	\$45,123	\$88,777	\$103,699	\$53,633
Bethel Township	\$123,349	\$128,934	\$75,881	\$137,282	\$149,712	\$83,539
Brookhaven Borough	\$65,826	\$96,279	\$32,846	\$75,566	\$95,433	\$42,384
Chadds Ford Township	\$110,357	\$144,438	\$50,982	\$159,673	\$186,895	\$107,668
Chester City	\$28,607	\$34,840	\$20,750	\$40,104	\$47,581	\$28,085
Chester Township	\$44,675	\$49,518	\$25,817	\$54,276	\$54,671	\$49,826
Chester Heights Borough	\$79,349	\$89,545	\$61,645	\$98,825	\$115,383	\$71,105
Clifton Heights Borough	\$41,956	\$44,250	\$31,365	\$53,611	\$57,574	\$38,499
Collingdale Borough	\$47,281	\$54,886	\$24,335	\$59,239	\$70,176	\$33,369
Colwyn Borough	\$41,579	\$62,632	\$17,386	\$49,289	\$60,008	\$21,527
Concord Township	\$84,386	\$121,822	\$39,885	\$117,622	\$146,417	\$57,624
Darby Borough	\$32,224	\$34,771	\$24,330	\$45,806	\$41,970	\$51,537
Darby Township	\$47,621	\$55,259	\$25,438	\$59,838	\$64,825	\$48,463
East Lansdowne Borough	\$49,875	\$58,971	\$26,136	\$60,330	\$68,219	\$36,309
Eddystone Borough	\$44,545	\$46,632	\$29,750	\$49,801	\$53,340	\$35,344
Edgmont Township	\$109,688	\$144,891	\$54,957	\$176,202	\$236,043	\$76,518
Folcroft Borough	\$52,210	\$54,769	\$36,771	\$56,112	\$58,243	\$41,129
Glenolden Borough	\$56,362	\$75,200	\$34,119	\$67,309	\$79,955	\$42,369
Haverford Township	\$93,788	\$111,044	\$45,548	\$114,787	\$134,134	\$61,812
Lansdowne Borough	\$56,020	\$74,656	\$33,600	\$73,999	\$91,951	\$40,929
Lower Chichester Township	\$53,632	\$53,285	\$49,023	\$58,230	\$59,930	\$47,099
Marcus Hook Borough	\$38,227	\$38,590	\$32,778	\$47,629	\$50,242	\$39,017
Marple Township	\$75,270	\$95,821	\$39,654	\$97,950	\$114,063	\$50,816
Media Borough	\$57,327	\$92,042	\$45,608	\$80,553	\$113,026	\$56,539
Middletown Township	\$86,082	\$109,934	\$34,595	\$116,707	\$145,189	\$56,068
Millbourne Borough	\$33,229	\$33,629	\$26,731	\$45,740	\$43,337	\$47,742
Morton Borough	\$54,000	\$70,147	\$35,446	\$70,217	\$86,475	\$45,511
Nether Providence Township	\$99,770	\$121,002	\$53,000	\$125,278	\$144,038	\$67,054
Newtown Township	\$86,854	\$116,331	\$36,080	\$139,086	\$174,694	\$64,725
Norwood Borough	\$65,975	\$77,450	\$34,539	\$72,290	\$83,195	\$42,199
Parkside Borough	\$61,250	\$65,321	\$47,031	\$66,208	\$71,010	\$47,606
Prospect Park Borough	\$59,494	\$72,458	\$39,327	\$66,976	\$73,648	\$49,874
Radnor Township	\$100,129	\$143,167	\$50,699	\$159,195	\$210,986	\$77,415
Ridley Township	\$63,679	\$77,124	\$36,881	\$72,007	\$84,491	\$45,029
Ridley Park Borough	\$59,966	\$80,278	\$35,965	\$73,993	\$92,007	\$41,578

	Households Median income	Families Median income	Nonfamily households Median income	Households Mean income	Families Mean income	Nonfamily households Mean income
Rose Valley Borough	\$176,406	\$197,500	\$81,563	\$234,565	\$254,956	\$111,855
Rutledge Borough	\$80,139	\$98,929	\$42,083	\$90,956	\$110,737	\$41,518
Sharon Hill Borough	\$50,129	\$52,805	\$40,625	\$53,709	\$57,638	\$43,141
Springfield Township	\$95,373	\$107,948	\$37,690	\$104,665	\$117,802	\$55,476
Swarthmore Borough	\$105,197	\$143,750	\$35,806	\$148,451	\$188,379	\$68,148
Thornbury Township	\$134,148	\$148,975	\$45,134	\$178,539	\$197,298	\$67,690
Tinicum Township	\$48,452	\$58,194	\$33,514	\$63,724	\$75,229	\$40,178
Trainer Borough	\$40,893	\$43,125	\$30,125	\$54,476	\$56,678	\$40,477
Upland Borough	\$32,917	\$42,286	\$19,886	\$47,216	\$55,997	\$27,920
Upper Chichester Township	\$62,213	\$77,955	\$35,427	\$73,639	\$89,146	\$46,268
Upper Darby Township	\$50,654	\$61,502	\$32,956	\$65,291	\$76,915	\$41,162
Upper Providence Township	\$107,311	\$139,145	\$50,417	\$132,520	\$158,988	\$66,424
Yeadon Borough	\$49,735	\$63,050	\$35,244	\$66,027	\$77,580	\$41,184

Data Source: 2010-2014 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Prepared by Delaware County Planning

Margins of error are not displayed above